
Date Day Executive Executive

22-Oct Mon Hawkes Bay Yankee Clipper

23-Oct Tue Chula Vista Pelican

24-Oct Wed Sarasota Pimlico

25-Oct Thu Turtle Mound Walnut Grove

26-Oct Fri El Diablo Palmetto

29-Oct Mon De La Vista Tarpon Boil

30-Oct Tue Escambia Red Fox

31-Oct Wed Truman Bogart

1-Nov Thu Silver Lake Amberwood

2-Nov Fri Silver Lake Heron

3-Nov Sat Silver Lake

5-Nov Mon Mira Mesa Bonita Pass

6-Nov Tue Saddlebrook

7-Nov Wed Volusia Belmont

8-Nov Thu Sandhill Briarwood

9-Nov Fri El Santiago Bacall

12-Nov Mon Sweetgum Southern Star

13-Nov Tue Okeechobee Gray Fox

14-Nov Wed Roosevelt Redfish Run

15-Nov Thu Hill Top Oakleigh

16-Nov Fri Hill Top Mangrove

17-Nov Sat Hill Top Churchill Greens

Dec 17 - Dec 27 Longleaf

       * Silver Lake and Hill Top will overseed Greens and Tees*

            *All other Executive Courses will just overseed tees*


